

14° COPPA CITTA' DI MELDOLA

05-set-20	P.S.		KM		TEMPI		MEDIA	TEORICO 1° vettura
LOCALITA'	IN	OUT	PARZ	PROGR	PARZ	PROGR		
<i>Meldola P.zza Felice Orsini</i>			0,000	0,000	0:00:00	0:00:00		17:30:00
<i>Nuova circonvallazione</i>								
<i>Via Volta apertura</i>	1		3,200	3,200	0:06:00	0:06:00	32,00	17:36:00
<i>Via Volta 1</i>	2	1	0,040	3,240	0:00:07	0:06:07	20,57	17:36:07
<i>Via Volta 2</i>	3	2	0,040	3,280	0:00:07	0:06:14	20,57	17:36:14
<i>Via Volta 3</i>	4	3	0,040	3,320	0:00:06	0:06:20	24,00	17:36:20
<i>Via Volta 4</i>		4	0,050	3,370	0:00:09	0:06:29	22,50	17:36:29
<i>Emicon apertura</i>	5		0,070	3,440	0:00:31	0:07:00	8,13	17:37:00
<i>Emicon 1</i>	6	5	0,040	3,480	0:00:07	0:07:07	20,57	17:37:07
<i>Emicon 2</i>	7	6	0,050	3,530	0:00:08	0:07:15	22,50	17:37:15
<i>Emicon 3</i>	8	7	0,040	3,570	0:00:07	0:07:22	20,57	17:37:22
<i>Emicon 4</i>		8	0,040	3,610	0:00:07	0:07:29	20,57	17:37:29
<i>Cosmogas apertura</i>	9		0,120	3,730	0:00:31	0:08:00	13,94	17:38:00
<i>Cosmogas 1</i>	10	9	0,040	3,770	0:00:07	0:08:07	20,57	17:38:07
<i>Cosmogas 2</i>	11	10	0,050	3,820	0:00:09	0:08:16	20,00	17:38:16
<i>Cosmogas 3</i>	12	11	0,040	3,860	0:00:07	0:08:23	20,57	17:38:23
<i>Cosmogas 4</i>		12	0,040	3,900	0:00:07	0:08:30	20,57	17:38:30
<i>Fratta Terme Via Loreta</i>								
<i>C.T. CA' ENSINI</i>			9,790	13,690	0:17:00	0:25:30	34,55	17:55:30
<i>Bivio Polenta Nuova</i>			2,530	16,220	0:04:30	0:30:00	33,73	18:00:00
<i>Casticiano Via Tombetta</i>								
<i>Fratta terme</i>								
<i>Meldola</i>								
<i>Emicon apertura</i>	13		13,400	29,620	0:23:00	0:53:00	34,96	18:23:00
<i>Emicon 5</i>	14	13	0,040	29,660	0:00:07	0:53:07	20,57	18:23:07
<i>Emicon 6</i>	15	14	0,050	29,710	0:00:08	0:53:15	22,50	18:23:15
<i>Emicon 7</i>	16	15	0,040	29,750	0:00:07	0:53:22	20,57	18:23:22
<i>Emicon 8</i>		16	0,040	29,790	0:00:07	0:53:29	20,57	18:23:29
<i>Cosmogas apertura</i>	17		0,120	29,910	0:00:31	0:54:00	13,94	18:24:00
<i>Cosmogas 5</i>	18	17	0,040	29,950	0:00:07	0:54:07	20,57	18:24:07
<i>Cosmogas 6</i>	19	18	0,050	30,000	0:00:09	0:54:16	20,00	18:24:16
<i>Cosmogas 7</i>	20	19	0,040	30,040	0:00:07	0:54:23	20,57	18:24:23
<i>Cosmogas 8</i>		20	0,040	30,080	0:00:07	0:54:30	20,57	18:24:30
<i>Via Roma</i>								
<i>Cima rocca caminate</i>			8,270	38,350	0:14:30	1:09:00	34,22	18:39:00
<i>Predappio</i>								
<i>S. Zeno</i>								
<i>Galeata</i>								
<i>Civitella apertura</i>	21		29,270	67,620	0:50:00	1:59:00	35,12	19:29:00
<i>Civitella 1</i>	22	21	0,040	67,660	0:00:07	1:59:07	20,57	19:29:07
<i>Civitella 2</i>	23	22	0,040	67,700	0:00:07	1:59:14	20,57	19:29:14
<i>Civitella 3</i>	24	23	0,050	67,750	0:00:08	1:59:22	22,50	19:29:22
<i>Civitella 4</i>		24	0,050	67,800	0:00:08	1:59:30	22,50	19:29:30
<i>Meldola Ponte dei veneziani</i>								
<i>Meldola "La Nuova Brocca"</i>			19,740	87,540	0:30:30	2:30:00	38,83	20:00:00

CENA e PREMIAZIONI presso La Nuova Brocca